Ogrenci No Adi Soyadi Danmigsman

175631004 | Hatun Nisa ATES Doc¢. Dr. Adem DOGAN
180631077 | Alperen KALKAN Dog. Dr. Adem DOGAN
170631012 A Merve TEKIN Dog. Dr. Adem DOGAN
175631072 | Mustafa AKTAS Doc¢. Dr. Adem DOGAN
175631021 | Mihriban ECER Dog. Dr. Adem DOGAN
175631009 | Kadir GULMEZ Dog. Dr. Adem DOGAN
170631069 | Hatice BEKTAS Doc¢. Dr. Nural IMIK TANYILDIZI
175631065 | Yunuscan BILEN Doc¢. Dr. Nural IMIK TANYILDIZI
175631051 | Beyza ERDEMLI Dog. Dr. Nural IMIK TANYILDIZI
170631064 = Duygu CiL Dog. Dr. Nural IMIK TANYILDIZI
175631008 | Pmar TAVUT Doc¢. Dr. Nural IMIK TANYILDIZI
175631042 | Hilal FIRAR Doc¢. Dr. Nural IMIK TANYILDIZI
175631032 | Sevil GULDAS Dog. Dr. Nural IMIK TANYILDIZI
175631006 | Yesim CELIK Doc¢. Dr. Nural IMIK TANYILDIZI
170631070 | Gokhan SINCAR Doc¢. Dr. Nural IMIK TANYILDIZI
175631012 | Mehmet AYDAR Doc¢. Dr. Nural IMIK TANYILDIZI
190631308 | Siireyya OZCELIK Doc¢. Dr. Kenan DEMIRCI
170631018 | Ishak BILGIN Doc¢. Dr. Kenan DEMIRCI
170631045 | Hamit DAG Doc¢. Dr. Kenan DEMIRCI
175631018 | Kiibra YUZER Doc¢. Dr. Kenan DEMIRCI
175631033 | Emine PAMUK Doc¢. Dr. Kenan DEMIRCI
175631037 | Sule SIRAN Doc¢. Dr. Kenan DEMIRCI
175631019 | Gamze BILER Doc¢. Dr. Kenan DEMIRCI
185631028 | Sena HAROGLU Doc¢. Dr. Kenan DEMIRCI
180631065 | Merve YERLIKAYA Doc¢. Dr. Kenan DEMIRCI
175631053 | Dilek CAKAN Doc¢. Dr. Kenan DEMIRCI
170631059 | Rumeysa TURGUT Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Serkan BICER
170631079 | Habibe KOC Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Serkan BICER
175631011 | Melike GULTEKIN Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Serkan BICER
170631060 | Helin POLAT Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Serkan BICER
185631021 | Damla AYGUN Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Serkan BICER
185631052 | Ezgi Vildan ULUSOY Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Serkan BICER
170631010 | Muhammed Taha ESKIOCAK Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Serkan BICER
195631301 | Siikran Hazal SUT Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Serkan BICER
170631065 @ Gizem KARAKAN Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Metin GULTEKIN
190631305 | Fatma Nur DEMIREL Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Metin GULTEKIN
170631080 | Oznur OZKAN Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Metin GULTEKIN
170631004 | Yeliz TAMAR Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Metin GULTEKIN
195631307 | Siikran YUMSAK Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Metin GULTEKIN




16631067

170631005
170631009
170631021

180631302
175631014
175631077
175631043
170631027
170631026
170631049
170631020
190631306
195631302
170631034
170631040
170631002
185631012
185631017
185631071
185631084
195631305
170631070

175631001
170631041
175631027
170631013
170631035
185631003
170631024
175731022
175631048
175631047
175631034
175631041
175631049
170631067
175631052
175631064
170631073
180631034
180631042

Esra
Medine
Sait
Dilay

Hilal

Merve Gozde
Okan Umut
[brahim
Hiiseyin Sefa
Bektas

Fadile

Kemal Umit
Yunus Emre
Elanur

Dilan

Ayse

Ferhat
Abdilkadir
Ibrahim Eyyiip
Talha
Muhammed Mustafa
Yurdagiil
Muhammed

[brahim

Litfu

Ahmet

Serhat Oguzhan
Onur

Altug Bugra

Arzu Giil

Mehmet
Muhammed Furkan
Tuba

Neriman

Omer

Mehmet

Adem

Umut Can
Muhammet Ali
Talha

Kader

Muhammet Kiirsat

OZER
CIMEN
KURT
CELIK

SARIBAY GOCER
AYDIN
AKCADAG
EKIiZ
SERTKAYA
AKBULUT
ISKOL
TOPLU
CETINKAYA
AKAGUNDUZ
SARIGUL
ERKAN
ALGORMUS
TASKIN
CIFTCI
AKDEMIR
NAZLI
COSKUN
AKBULUT

KOCABAY
GUNDUZ
ORUC
ATAY
DEMIR
ALTUNDAS
ARSLAN
EKINCI
YILDIZ
DELEN
SUTLU
KAYA
UNLU
YELBOGA
ASLAN
GORMEZ
GURBUZ
ALPULLI
KAYA

Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Metin GULTEKIN
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Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Metin GULTEKIN
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Ogr. Gor. Mehmet Fatih CAKAR
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Ogr. Gor. Mehmet Fatih CAKAR
Osgr. Gor. Mehmet Fatih CAKAR
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Ogr. Gor. Mehmet Fatih CAKAR
Osgr. Gor. Mehmet Fatih CAKAR
Osr. Gor. Mehmet Fatih CAKAR
Ogr. Gor. Mehmet Fatih CAKAR
Ogr. Gor. Mehmet Fatih CAKAR
Osgr. Gor. Mehmet Fatih CAKAR
Osgr. Gor. Mehmet Fatih CAKAR
Osgr. Gor. Mehmet Fatih CAKAR
Osgr. Gor. Mehmet Fatih CAKAR

Ars. Gor. Tuba ALTUNBEY
Ars. Gor. Tuba ALTUNBEY
Ars. Gor. Tuba ALTUNBEY
Ars. Gor. Tuba ALTUNBEY
Ars. Gor. Tuba ALTUNBEY
Ars. Gor. Tuba ALTUNBEY
Ars. Gor. Tuba ALTUNBEY
Ars. Gor. Tuba ALTUNBEY
Ars. Gor. Tuba ALTUNBEY
Ars. Gor. Tuba ALTUNBEY
Ars. Gor. Tuba ALTUNBEY
Ars. Gor. Tuba ALTUNBEY
Ars. Gor. Tuba ALTUNBEY
Ars. Gor. Tuba ALTUNBEY
Ars. Gor. Tuba ALTUNBEY
Ars. Gor. Tuba ALTUNBEY
Ars. Gor. Tuba ALTUNBEY
Ars. Gor. Tuba ALTUNBEY
Ars. Gor. Tuba ALTUNBEY



180631072
180631304
190631058
190631303
190631307
16631576

175631026
175631038
175631039
175631050
175631059
175631079
185631043
170631017
185631073

16631060

16631906

180631062
175631055
185631301
170631023
170631006
175631060
170631068
170631052
180631306
180631305
175631301
170631047
170631066
170631071
170631043
16631008

175631007
170631015
170631057
195631304
170631058
170631033
170631055
170631031
170631048
170631302

Esra

Nazife
Muhammed Burak
Mustafa Melih
Cihan

Sinegiil

Betiil

Hatice

Firdevs
Alperen

Omer Tufan
Gamze

Fatih

Kader

Birgiil

Kiibra
Mehmet Hanifi
Mehmet Zilfi
Emre
Emel
Eyiip
Zeliha
Bahar
Gokge
Kiibra
Merve
Pelin Ezel
Olcay
Goncagiil
Deniz
Necla
Aybiike
[smail
Mahmut
Hakan
Giilhan
Recep
Celil
Zeliha
Aysel

Nur Sena
Demet
Rumeysa

CELIK
SANTUR
TAS
ULUSOY
ECE
ERSARA
TOGRULCA
SOYLU
ALKAC
GURBUZ
KIZILBAY
ISENC
BILEK
TEKIN
0ZGUL

GULER
CAGATAY
ER
GULERYUZ
MARMARA
YALCIN
BARAK
GEBOLOGLU
ERDEM
KARAKUZULAR
SERINKAYA
OZGEDEY
KIRIMLI
KACEMER
KARAKOC
KARUL
KARADAS
YASAK
YILMAZ
BICICI

KOC

FIRAT
DEMIR
KILIC
UYSAL
AKDAMAR
BAGCI
oGUZ

Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.

Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.

Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.

Tuba ALTUNBEY
Tuba ALTUNBEY
Tuba ALTUNBEY
Tuba ALTUNBEY
Tuba ALTUNBEY
Tuba ALTUNBEY
Tuba ALTUNBEY
Tuba ALTUNBEY
Tuba ALTUNBEY
Tuba ALTUNBEY
Tuba ALTUNBEY
Tuba ALTUNBEY
Tuba ALTUNBEY
Tuba ALTUNBEY
Tuba ALTUNBEY

Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI
Gor. Can KILIMCI



170631061
170631050
170631038
170631022
175631075
16631559

175631063
175631066
170631056
180631056
195631308
175631016
170631014
170631051
170631025
170631054
180631039

Zeynep
Esin

Hasan
Dilara

Sena
Burak Hasan
Ali Riza
Safiye
Emre Can
Cemil
Abdulcelil
Mehmet Ali
Nafi

Seyda
Serkan
Ebru
Ramazan

CICEK
COBAN
OZBEK
ARISOY
OZCELIK
KUCUKGUR
DONDAS
OZKUL
KARADAG
SAHIN
CELIK
AKTAS
[SPIR
TURK
AYDINLI
KACIRA
YARDIMCI

Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.
Ars.

Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.
Gor.

Can KILIMCI
Can KILIMCI
Can KILIMCI
Can KILIMCI
Can KILIMCI
Can KILIMCI
Can KILIMCI
Can KILIMCI
Can KILIMCI
Can KILIMCI
Can KILIMCI
Can KILIMCI
Can KILIMCI
Can KILIMCI
Can KILIMCI
Can KILIMCI
Can KILIMCI




